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Greenwood Pre School, Part of Connect Schools Academy Trust: a company limited by guarantee 
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Registered Office:  Towncourt Lane, Orpington, BR5 1EL 
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Connect Schools Academy Trust is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare  
of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 
http://www.greenwoodpreschool.co.uk   Telephone: 01689 855666 

 
 
 
 
 

Connect Schools Academy Trust 
Greenwood Pre-School 

Term and Holiday Dates 2018-2019 
 

Autumn Term 2018 (14 Weeks) 
 
First day of term    Monday 3 September 
Half Term     Monday 22 – Friday 26 October 
Last day of term    Friday 14 December 
 

Spring Term 2019 (12 Weeks) 
 
First day of term    Monday 7 January 
Half Term     Monday 18 – Friday 22 February 
Last day of term    Friday 5 April 
 
For information, Easter weekend dates are Good Friday 19 April, Easter Monday 22 April 
 

Summer Term 2019 (12 Weeks) 
 
First day of term    Tuesday 23 April 
Bank Holiday    Monday 6 May 
Half Term     Monday 27 – Friday 31 May 
Last day of term    Friday 19 July 
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